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MacBook Pro

\4 Ha{rd\,vé}e e Hardware Overview:

. Model Name:

Eldig Model Identifier:
Bluetooth Processor Name:
Camera Processor Speed:

Card Reader Number of Processors:
Diagnostics Total Number of Cores:

Disc Burning ::g g:é:}li:mer Core):

Ethernet Cards Memory:
Fibre Channel Boot ROM Version:
FireWire SMC Version (system):

Graphics/Displays Hardware UUID:
Hardware RAID
Memory

PCI Cards

Parallel SCSI

Power

Printers

SAS

SATA/SATA Express
SPI

Storage

MacBook Pro
MacBookProl1,1
Intel Core i5

2.6 GHz

1
2

256 KB

3 MB

8 CB
MBP111.0138.803
2.16f58

Serial Number (system): &L JAZ. = 2 X,
e
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To download Docker Desktop, go to Docker Hub and sign in with your Docker ID
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MacBook Pro

Hardware Overview:

ATA

Audio
Bluetooth
Camera

Card Reader
Diagnostics
Disc Burning
Ethernet Cards
Fibre Channel
FireWire
Graphics/Displays
Hardware RAID
Memory

PCI Cards
Parallel SCSI
Power

Printers

SAS
SATA/SATA Express
SPI

Storage

Model Name:

Model Identifier:
Processor Name:
Processor Speed:
Number of Processors:
Total Number of Cores:
L2 Cache (per Core):
L3 Cache:

Memory:

Boot ROM Version:
SMC Version (system):

MacBook Pro
MacBookPro11,1
Intel Core i5

2.6 GHz

1

2

256 KB

3 MB

8CB
MBP111.0138.B03
2.16f58

Serial Number (system): LJAZ.« 2o X,

Hardware UUID:
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